This machine and many others can be found at hadanichmachine.com!

Category

Manufacturer

Model

Serial Number

Control

Swing Over Bed

Swing Over Carriage

X = Cross Slide Travel

Z — Carriage Travel

Turret 1

Turret 2

Slide 2

X2 - Cross Slide Travel

Z2 - Carriage Travel

Chuck Diameter

Spindle Bore

Spindle Power

Spindle Speed

Ways

Power

Weight

Condition

Lathes - Shaft Type

Warner & Swasey

SC32 Slant Bed

2747282

New Fanuc 18iTTB or Siemens 840D CNC

36.50 in

32.50in

1475 in

68.38 in

6-Station Round on slide 1

5-Station Pentagon on slide 2

End turret, can be used as tailstock also

2163 in

70.81 in

32.00 in

13.00 in

75.00 hp

9 - 400 RPM Infinitely Variable

Hardened Replaceable

3 PH / 460V Existing

38000.00 Ibs

Excellent

927.10 mm

825.50 mm

374.65 mm

1736.85 mm

549.40 mm

1798.57 mm

812.80 mm

330.20 mm

55.93 kW

17236.50 kg



